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Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  June 2012

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$21,407,046.00 $20,978,905.08

$20,639.68 $20,639.68

$21,427,685.68

$198,465,582.00

$20,999,544.76

$202,515,900.00

$203,503,464.00 $199,433,394.72

($967,812.72)($987,564.00)

148,851,000

149,580,150

46,200

43,800

$2,213,100.23

$0.00

$2,213,100.23

$26,689,719.45

$27,219,951.20

($530,231.75)

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$202,808,380.70 $198,758,062.70

$204,155,253.90 $200,085,184.62

($1,346,873.20) ($1,327,121.92)

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2012

2011
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