Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report

For month of June 2012

Stamp Purchases Other Receipts	Gross \$21,407,046.00 \$20,639.68	Net \$20,978,905.08 \$20,639.68
Total Receipts	\$21,427,685.68	\$20,999,544.76
Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)		
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$202,808,380.70	\$198,758,062.70
Year to Date: FY 2011	\$204,155,253.90	\$200,085,184.62
Difference	(\$1,346,873.20)	(\$1,327,121.92)
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2012	\$202,515,900.00	\$198,465,582.00
Year to Date: FY 2011	\$203,503,464.00	\$199,433,394.72
Difference	(\$987,564.00)	(\$967,812.72)
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:		
Units: (Packs of)	(20s)	(25s)
Year to Date: FY 2012	148,851,000	46,200
Year to Date: FY 2011	149,580,150	43,800
Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Tax Collections		\$2,213,100.23
Other Collections		\$0.00
Total Tobacco Receipts		\$2,213,100.23
Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2012		\$26,689,719.45
Year to Date: FY 2011		\$27,219,951.20
Difference		(\$530,231.75)